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' B P4l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
A JE BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PL Ref:
64 CECIL STREET Date: CS3/GRB21012831/R1vf3-1
#05-02 |OB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711 11/01/2022
Code: GRB
1. Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
Insured Veh. SNC 2169C Veh. Inspected SKR 8909B
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  «iisigiuimiE@miiemsC/\RINE KEK|Assign Date RS
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  17/12/2021 Inspection Date 20/12/2021

Survey held at KOI MOTOR WORKS

BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE
#04-12

SIN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPORE 575721

5a. Remarks

A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.
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PRESTIGE APPRAISER SERVICES

Vehicle No : SKR 8909 B

Qty

Descriptions

LIST ITEMS

rear bumper

rear bumper bracket

rear bumper side retainer Xnn
rear bumper clip

R/H rear bumper reflector
L/H rear bumper reflector
rear bumper side LH @195
rear bumper lower dust cover
rear end panel

rear end panel top garnish
rear end panel top garnish clip
tailamp LH @460

taillamp panel

teilgate

tailgate weatherstrip

tailgate top lock

tailgate lower lock

tailgate reflector LH @390
tailgate absorber

tailgate outer garnish

tailgate emblem ' VEZEL '
tailgate inner trimboard
tailgate lock sensor

spare wheel panel

spare wheel top cover Xnn
spare wheel sponge

L/H spare wheel side panel repair

L/H rear fender
L/H rear fender inner garnish

rear windscreen moulding 6469

5175.20

rear windscreen sealant
reverse sensor
rear number plate xnn

Labour Charges & Misc

Conditions

dented

dented
necessary
necessary
serviceable
broken
dented/cracked
dented/distorted
dented
dented/cracked
necessary
grazed/cut
dented - repair
dented/distorted
distorted
dented

dented
grazed/cut
serviceable
serviceable
necessary
holder cracked
damaged
dented
dented/distorted
cracked

dented

dented - repair
dented/distorted
necessary

Less 20%
necessary

damaged
dented

To dismantle & replace damaged parts, panel beat where

necessary.

To putty, apply primer & spray-paint on the affected portion.

To apply rust-proofing on repaired, replaced panel.

To remove/refit rear windscreen glass to facilitate repairs.

To removelrefit rear cushion seat, speaker board, roof upholstery

to facilitate repairs.

Balance ¢/t

Page 2

Our Ref :
Repairer's Est.

$ 1,082.70
64.00
65.00
44.00

121.00
121.00
630.00
265.00
514.00
335.00
44.00
1,360.00
370.00
1,320.90
196.00
258.00
95.00
950.00
420.00
421.20
55.00
683.20
215.00
1,030.00
398.00
355.00
105.00
1,265.00
425.00
165.00

13,323.00

5 13,323.00
60.00

350.00
60.00

1,900.00
1,400.00

220.00

220.00

200.00

S 17733.00

$

$

$

PS/018/12/21
Our Revised.

1,062.70 589
64.00 32
65.00 X
44,00

121,00 81
630.00 195
265.00 250

514.00 ==
335.00 132

44.00
1,360.00 460

1,320.90 1100
196.00 97
258.00180

95.00 55
950.00 390

55.00
653.20 376
215.00 105

1,030.00 «~
398.00 X
355.00 320
105.00 X

425.00 325
165.00 95

10,725.80

2,145.16

8,680.64

45.00 30
280.00 200
50.00 X

230

1,600.00 1200

1,200.00 1000

18000 80

160.00 120

160.00 100

12,255 64

2500



PRESTIGE APPRAISER SERVICES

Vehicle No: SKR 8909 B Our Ref : PS/018/12/21
Qty Descriptions Conditions Repairer's Est. Our Revised.
Ralance b/d $ 17,733.00 $ 12,255 64
To remove/transfer tailgate components. 160.00 120.00 60
To remove/renew reverse sensor. 80.00 60.00 40
To check wiring functions. 90.00 70.00 30
$ 18,063.00 $ 12,505 64
130
5175.20
230.00
2500.00
130.00
8035.20
20%
6428.16

L/S-$6,400.00/7DAYS

Note: The repairer has agreed to undertake the repairs at our
adjusted amount of $10,000.00 lump sum corresponding to
supply of parts, labour and spray-painting charges

Under normal circumstances, the estimated repair period
would be EIGHT ( 8 ) days.

Pursuant to your instruction we have not authorised repairs
on your behalf.

PRESTIGE APPR SERVICES

LOUIS SC NG CAE AMIMI (UK)
Licensed Appraiser
Dip. MTM, Automotive Engineer

Page 3



589.00
32.00
44.00
81.00

195.00

250.00

514.00

132.00
44.00

460.00

1100.00
97.00

180.00
55.00

390.00
55.00

376.00

105.00

1030.00

320.00

325.00
95.00

6469.00
0.80
5175.20

SKR 8909B

30.00 1200.00
200.00 1000.00
230.00 80.00

120.00
100.00
60.00
40.00
30.00
2630.00

5175.20
230.00
2630.00
8035.20
0.80
6428.16



' B V4l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
;-I; =; ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PL Ref: CS3/GRB21012831/Rvf3e2-1
64 CECIL STREET Date: 10/02/2022
#05-02 10B BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711
Code: GRB
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SNC 2169C Veh. Inspected SKR 8909B
Policy No. D21MFL0000447 Coverage (%) 0.00
Claim No. MFL2021D0005532 Excess ($) 0.00
Assigh From CARINE KEK Assign Date 11/01/2022
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA VEZEL 1.5X AUTO c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. RU11013706 Colour WHITE
Odometer 137124 KM Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[215/60 R16 TRIANGLE 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre [215/60 R16 TRIANGLE 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[215/60 R16 TRIANGLE 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R16 TRIANGLE 6 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  17/12/2021 Inspection Date 20/12/2021
Survey held at KOl MOTOR WORKS
BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #04-12
SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 7 Working Days




Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKR 8909B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Page No.:1

of 3

Qty Description of Parts Condition vES:Lmsﬁf)epB(sy;)) Gy Agé)LjSted
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER DENTED 1,062.70 589.00
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET DENTED 64.00 32.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER NOT NECESSARY 65.00 -
8|REAR BUMPER CLIP NECESSARY 44.00 44.00
1|R/H REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR SERVICEABLE 121.00 -
1|L/H REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR BROKEN 121.00 81.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE N/S DENTED / 630.00 195.00
CRACKED
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER DUST COVER DENTED / 265.00 250.00
DISTORTED
1|REAR END PANEL DENTED 514.00 514.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH DENTED / 335.00 132.00
CRACKED
4|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP NECESSARY 44.00 44.00
2| TAILLAMP N/S GRAZED / CUT 1,360.00 460.00
2| TAILLAMP PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 370.00 -
LABOUR
1| TAILGATE DENTED / 1,320.90 1,100.00
DISTORTED
1| TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP DISTORTED 196.00 97.00
1| TAILGATE TOP LOCK DENTED 258.00 180.00
1| TAILGATE LOWER LOCK DENTED 95.00 55.00
2| TAILGATE REFLECTOR N/S GRAZED / CUT 950.00 390.00
2| TAILGATE ABSORBER SERVICEABLE 420.00 -
1| TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH SERVICEABLE 421.20 -
1| TAILGATE EMBLEM 'VEZEL' NECESSARY 55.00 55.00
1| TAILGATE INNER TRIMBOARD HOLDER CRACKED 653.20 376.00
1| TAILGATE LOCK SENSOR DAMAGED 215.00 105.00
1|SPARE WHEEL PANEL DENTED 1,030.00 1,030.00
1|SPARE WHEEL TOP COVER NOT NECESSARY 398.00 -
1|SPARE WHEEL SPONGE CRACKED 355.00 320.00
1|L/H SPARE WHEEL SIDE PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 105.00 -
LABOUR

Report Ref No. CS3/GRB21012831/Rvf3e2-1




I B V4l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
b; ;; ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 3
—_ - Estimate By |Our Adjusted
t Description of Parts Condition
Qty P Workshop (%)) ($)
1|L/H REAR FENDER TO REPAIR SEE 1,265.00 -
LABOUR
1|L/H REAR FENDER INNER GARNISH DENTED / 425.00 325.00
DISTORTED
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING NECESSARY 165.00 95.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT - -1,293.80
13,323.00 5,175.20
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 30.00
2|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) DAMAGED 350.00 200.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 60.00 -
470.00 230.00
LABOUR
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL 1,900.00 1,200.00
BEAT WHERE NECESSARY. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR
OF TAILLAMP PANEL, L/H SPARE WHEEL SIDE PANEL
AND L/H REAR FENDER.
TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY-PAINT ON THE 1,400.00 1,000.00
AFFECTED PORTION.
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON REPAIRED, REPLACED 220.00 80.00
PANEL.
TO REMOVE / REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS TO 220.00 120.00
FACILITATE REPAIRS.
TO REMOVE / REFIT REAR CUSHION SEAT, SPEAKER 200.00 100.00
BOARD, ROOF UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.
TO REMOVE / TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENTS. 160.00 60.00
TO REMOVE / RENEW REVERSE SENSOR. 80.00 40.00
TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS. 90.00 30.00
4,270.00 2,630.00
GRAND TOTAL 18,063.00 8,035.20

Report Ref No. CS3/GRB21012831/Rvf3e2-1




Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 6,400.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS3/GRB21012831/Rvf3e2-1

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




