|--|--|



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	•		pile
		ONAL INSURANCE PL		Ref:	CS3/GRB21012831/R1vf3-1
	64 CECIL STREET #05-02 IOB BUILD	ING SINGAPORE 049711		Date:	11/01/2022
				Code:	GRB
1.		Policy Particulars :-	(THIRD PARTY	CLAIM)
	Insured Veh.	SNC 2169C	Veh. Inspected		SKR 8909B
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)		0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)		0.00
	Assign From	CARINE KEK	Assign Date		-20/12/2021-
2.	•	Vehicle Partic	ulars & Conditio	n	
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	-	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Condition	ons of Tyres		
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4.		Descriptio	n of Damages		
5.	_	General	Information		
	Accident Date	17/12/2021	Inspection Date	•	20/12/2021
	Survey held at	KOI MOTOR WORKS			
		BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #04-12			
		SIN MING AUTOCARE			
5a.		SINGAPORE 575721	marks		
<i>-</i>	A) THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WIT		F" BASI	S
	B) THE REPAIR E	STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED	AT THE TIME OF	INSPEC	TION.
		/AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE EST EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE			

(08/11/13) wef REF: CC 3 (AB =	21012831/RIVF3-1 251B
μη.	V
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SKR 87096 at Workshop m/s KD MATTINAMEKE of 176 Sin M/N DR ASY-12 Insured: SNC 2169C []] Policy No. D21MFL0000447 Claims No. MFL2021D0005532 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: L42 K IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	Veh No: SKR 870 SB Yr Regn: 2015 / MANK Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Howar Vocal 15 K Ann c.c. 1496 Colour White AC: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Sp.Reading 137124 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Eng/No: C/No: Rullo 13706 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair Poor / Burnt Steering: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Min / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 2560R16 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or TRANGLE Eront R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm D.O.A. 17 PM Survey held at Kol Met 18 Welk? Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or REAR N/S
Date / Time Action / Instruction REPAIR LIMIT - 18K ESTEMME RANGE OF REPAIR - (2) 22/12/21 Submit PRS	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
7/2/22 Submit LS \$6400 (red 3600,36%)	
	Days Of Repair: 7 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: : Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI : Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others

PRESTIGE APPRAISER SERVICES

Vehic	le No : SKR 8909 B			Our Ref:		PS/018/12/21
Qty	Descriptions LIST ITEMS	Conditions		Repairer's Est.		Our Revised.
1	rear bumper	dented	\$	1,062.70	\$	1.062.70 589
2	rear bumper bracket	dented	Ψ	64.00	φ	64.00 32
2	rear bumper side retainer xnn	necessary		65.00		65.00 X
8	rear bumper clip	•				_
1	R/H rear bumper reflector	necessary		44.00		44.00
1		serviceable		121.00		404.00.04
20 4	L/H rear bumper reflector	broken		121.00		121.00 81
21	rear bumper side LH @195	dented/cracked		630.00		630.00 195
1	rear bumper lower dust cover	dented/distorted		265.00		265.00 250
1	rear end panel	dented		514.00		514.00
1	rear end panel top garnish	dented/cracked		335.00		335.00 132
4	rear end panel top garnish clip	necessary		44.00		44.00
21	taillamp LH @460	grazed/cut		1,360.00		1,360.00 460
2	taillamp panel	dented - repair		370.00		-
1	tailgate	dented/distorted		1,320.90		1,320.90 1100
1	tailgate weatherstrip	distorted		196.00		196.00 97
1	tailgate top lock	dented		258.00		258.00 180
1	tailgate lower lock	dented		95.00		95.00 55
12	tailgate reflector LH @390	grazed/cut		950.00		950.00 390
2	tailgate absorber	serviceable		420.00		
1	tailgate outer garnish	serviceable		421.20		
1	tailgate emblem ' VEZEL '	necessary		55.00		55.00
1	tailgate inner trimboard	holder cracked		653.20		653.20 376
1	tailgate lock sensor	damaged		215.00		215.00 105
1	spare wheel panel	dented		1,030.00		1,030.00
1	spare wheel top cover xnn	dented/distorted		398.00		398.00 x
1	spare wheel sponge	cracked		355.00		355.00 320
1	L/H spare wheel side panel repair	dented		105.00		105.00 x
1	L/H rear fender	dented - repair		1,265.00		-
1	L/H rear fender inner garnish	dented/distorted		425.00		425.00 325
1	rear windscreen moulding	necessary		165.00		165.00 95
	0409	,		13,323.00		10,725.80
	20%	Less 20%		-		2,145.16
	5175.20	2000 20 70	\$	13,323.00	\$	8,580.64
	S/NETT ITEMS		4	10,020.00	Ψ	0,000.0
1	rear windscreen sealant	necessary		60.00		45.00 30
2	reverse sensor	damaged		350.00		280.00 200
1	rear number plate xnn	dented		60.00		50.00 x
	Note: Manual protect Allin	4011.04		00.00		
	Labour Charges & Misc	10				230
	To dismantle & replace damaged parts,	panel beat where				
	necessary.			1,900.00		1,600.00 1200
	To putty, apply primer & spray-paint on	the affected portion.		1,400.00		1,200.00 1000
	To apply rust-proofing on repaired, repla	aced panel.		220.00		180.00 80
	To remove/refit rear windscreen glass to	o facilitate repairs.		220.00		160.00 120
	To remove/refit reas quality and	korboard				
	To remove/refit rear cushion seat, spea	ker board, roof upnoistery		000.00		100 00 100
	to facilitate repairs.	D 1		200.00		160.00 100
		Balance c/f	\$	17,733.00	\$	12,255.64
						2500

PRESTIGE APPRAISER SERVICES

		Our Ref:		PS/018/12/21
Conditions	1	Repairer's Est.		Our Revised.
Balance b/d	\$	17,733.00	\$	12,255.64
		160.00		120.00 60
		80.00		60.00 40
	s -	90.00	\$	70.00 30
	2 25 1 80	30.00 00.00 30.00 035.20 20% 428.16	6	130
	Balance b/d	Salance b/d \$ \$ = 51 2 25 1 80	Conditions Repairer's Est. Balance b/d \$ 17,733.00 160.00 80.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 18,063.00 \$ 230.00 2500.00 130.00 8035.20 20% 6428.16	Conditions Repairer's Est. Balance b/d \$ 17,733.00 \$ 160.00 80.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 18,063.00 \$ 5175.20 230.00 2500.00 130.00 8035.20 20%

Note: The repairer has agreed to undertake the repairs at our adjusted amount of \$10,000.00 lump sum corresponding to supply of parts, labour and spray-painting charges.

Under normal circumstances, the estimated repair period would be **EIGHT (8)** days.

Pursuant to your instruction we have **not** authorised repairs on your behalf.

PRESTIGE APPRAISER SERVICES

LOUIS S C NG CAE AMIMI (UK)

Licensed Appraiser

Dip. MTM. Automotive Engineer

SKR 8909B

5175.20 230.00 2630.00 8035.20 0.80 6428.16

589.00	30.00	1200.00	
32.00	200.00	1000.00	
44.00	230.00	80.00	
81.00		120.00	
195.00		100.00	
250.00		60.00	
514.00		40.00	
132.00		30.00	
44.00		2630.00	
460.00			
1100.00			
97.00			
180.00			
55.00			
390.00			
55.00			
376.00			
105.00			
1030.00			
320.00			
325.00			
95.00			
6469.00			
0.80			
5175.20			



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile						
	INDIA INTERNATION	ONAL INSURANCE PL		Ref:	CS3/GRB21012831/Rvf3e2-1		
	64 CECIL STREET #05-02 IOB BUILD	ING SINGAPORE 049711		Date:	10/02/2022		
				Code:	GRB		
1.		Policy Particulars :	- THIRD PARTY	CLAIN	1		
	Insured Veh.	SNC 2169C	Veh. Inspected		SKR 8909B		
	Policy No.	D21MFL0000447	Coverage (\$)		0.00		
	Claim No.	MFL2021D0005532	Excess (\$)		0.00		
	Assign From	CARINE KEK	Assign Date		11/01/2022		
2.		Vehicle Partic	ulars & Condition	on			
	Make & Model	HONDA VEZEL 1.5X AUTO	c.c		1496		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		2015		
	Chassis No.	RU11013706	Colour		WHITE		
	Odometer	137124 KM	Steering		IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification		SPORTS RIM		
	General	FAIR					
3.		Condition	ons of Tyres				
		Size	Make		Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	TRIANGLE		6 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	TRIANGLE		6 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	TRIANGLE		6 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	TRIANGLE		6 mm		
4.		Description	on of Damages				
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE REA	AR N/S PORTION.				
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.					
5.		General	Information				
	Accident Date	17/12/2021	Inspection Date)	20/12/2021		
	Survey held at	KOI MOTOR WORKS					
		BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #04-1 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPO	· -				
5a.		Re	emarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT PREJUDICE E HAVE NOT AUT	E" BASIS HORISE	S. ED REPAIRS.		
5b.		Estimate I	Days of Repair				
	ESTIMATED NORI	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		7 Worki	ng Days		



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKR 8909B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED	1,062.70	589.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	DENTED	64.00	32.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	NOT NECESSARY	65.00	-
8	REAR BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	44.00	44.00
1	R/H REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	SERVICEABLE	121.00	-
1	L/H REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	BROKEN	121.00	81.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE	N/S DENTED / CRACKED	630.00	195.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER DUST COVER	DENTED / DISTORTED	265.00	250.00
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	514.00	514.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DENTED / CRACKED	335.00	132.00
4	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	NECESSARY	44.00	44.00
2	TAILLAMP	N/S GRAZED / CUT	1,360.00	460.00
2	TAILLAMP PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	370.00	-
1	TAILGATE	DENTED / DISTORTED	1,320.90	1,100.00
1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	DISTORTED	196.00	97.00
1	TAILGATE TOP LOCK	DENTED	258.00	180.00
1	TAILGATE LOWER LOCK	DENTED	95.00	55.00
2	TAILGATE REFLECTOR	N/S GRAZED / CUT	950.00	390.00
2	TAILGATE ABSORBER	SERVICEABLE	420.00	-
1	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	421.20	-
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'VEZEL'	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIMBOARD	HOLDER CRACKED	653.20	376.00
1	TAILGATE LOCK SENSOR	DAMAGED	215.00	105.00
1	SPARE WHEEL PANEL	DENTED	1,030.00	1,030.00
1	SPARE WHEEL TOP COVER	NOT NECESSARY	398.00	-
1	SPARE WHEEL SPONGE	CRACKED	355.00	320.00
1	L/H SPARE WHEEL SIDE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	105.00	-

Report Ref No. CS3/GRB21012831/Rvf3e2-1



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	L/H REAR FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,265.00	-
1	L/H REAR FENDER INNER GARNISH	DENTED / DISTORTED	425.00	325.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	165.00	95.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-	-1,293.80
			13,323.00	5,175.20
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.00
2	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	350.00	200.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
			470.00	230.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEAT WHERE NECESSARY. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMP PANEL, L/H SPARE WHEEL SIDE PANEL AND L/H REAR FENDER.		1,900.00	1,200.00
	TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY-PAINT ON THE AFFECTED PORTION.		1,400.00	1,000.00
	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON REPAIRED, REPLACED PANEL.		220.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE / REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		220.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE / REFIT REAR CUSHION SEAT, SPEAKER BOARD, ROOF UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		200.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE / TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENTS.		160.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE / RENEW REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	40.00
	TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS.		90.00	30.00
			4,270.00	2,630.00
	GRAND TOTAL		18,063.00	8,035.20



Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	6,400.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS3/GRB21012831/Rvf3e2-1

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.